• l!li ...
CERTIFICATE
No. Z10 004720 0002 Rev. 01
Holder of Certificate: Unitronics (1989)(R"G) LTD.
Certification Mark:
Product:
Airport City
Haarva st. 3

Factory(ies):
Model(s):
Type designation key
UMI - 0550EEB - 81
1 2 345 6
Key NO.
Product line 1
Rated power 2
Voltage degree 3
Certification 4
Page 2 of 3
IEC 62061 :2005
IEC 62061 :2005/AMD1 :2012
IEC 62061 :2005/AMD2:2015
EN 62061 :2005/A2:2015
ISO 13849-1:2015
EN ISO 13849-1:2015
EN 61508-1:2010
EN 61508-2:2010
IEC 61508-1 :2010
IEC 61508-2:2010
IEC 61800-5-2:2016
EN 61800-5-2:2017
IEC 61800-5-1 :2007
IEC 61800-5-1 :2007 /AMD1 :2016
EN 61800-5-1:2007/A1:2017
EN 61326-3-1:2017
096972
UMI-EU-81 Series Inverter
Instruction Content
Abbreviation for
UMI for Unitronics Inverters product line
Examples
Power Range 0004:400W
0550:55kW
Voltage degree
B: 1PH 220V (-15%)-240V(+10%)
E: 3PH 380V (-15%)-440V(+10%)
Certification E: Built-in safe torque off function
TOV SOD Product Service GmbH • Certification Body • RidlerstraBe 65 • 80339 Munich • Germany 1UV®
CERTIFICATE
No. 210 004720 0002 Rev. 01
Optional Braking unit 5 Optional Braking unit
Product series 6 Product series
Rated value
blank:
~
" Product Service
models below 40 kW: built-in brake unit
is included
models above 40 kW: without brake unit
B:
models above 40 kW: built-in brake unit
81: for 81 Series Inverter Family
Model Voltage Output power Input current Output STO
class (KW) (A) current (A) function